

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1147 OF 2007

STATE OF PUNJAB

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MALKIAT SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 29/09/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Aman Raj Ghandhi,Adv.
For Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajesh Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Shalu Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

It is stated that the counsel for the
petitioner is suffering from viral fever.

As prayed, adjourned by a week.

[Neetu Khajuria]
Sr.PA

[S.S.R. Krishna]
Court Master